
Office of the Bishnupur Gram Panchayat.

P.O.: Baharail, Hentabad Bloek, Uttar Einajpur.

Memo No:40 /Bish/2023 Dated:30/01/2023

CORRIGENDUM

The undersigned would like to rectify in e-NlT no 03/15th F.C. 12023 dated tg/oL/2o23, o4/15th

F.C. /z}i3 daied 19/81/2A23, O5/!5th F.C. /2C23 dated 1glA47O23 & O7/15t^ F.C. /2023 daied

19/OU2O23 The participation charges & EMD deposition account No provided wrongly

118516329390, !FSC:S81N0009320, {SBl, Hemtabad branch}.

Now it is rectified that the Account No for deposition of EMD & Participation charges

11851632939, IFSC:SBlN00O932O, {S8}, Hemtabad brarch}.

1. A: DATE AND TIME SCIIEDULE @Date & time schedule extent as below mention chart for the all works

underthis 4 ---NlT stated above.

sl. No. Partkulars Date 8' Time

1 Date of uploading of N.l,T Documents (Online) (Publishing Date) 30.01.2023

2 I Documents download start date (Online) 30.01.2023. from 4.00 P.M

3 Bid proposal submission start date (Online) 3O.01.2023. from 4.00 P.M,

4 Bid proposal Submission Closing/end date (Online) 07.02.a023. up to 02.00 P.M.

5 Date and time of Opening of Technical Proposals (online). 10.02.2023. afte. 02.00 P.M.

6 Date of uploading list for Technicalllr Qualified Bidder (Online) After evaluatipn of Technical Bid.

7 Date & Place for opening of Financial Proposal (Online) To be notified later on.

.ff;

Date:30/01/2023

Copy forwarded for information and with a request for making an arrangement to display the notice for wide
publicity to:-

The
1 SDO Raiganj Sub Division.
2 BDO, Hemtabad Development Block
3 ISGPP cell, Karnajora, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur
4 G.P. Notice Board.

W
F idfifln

2 ${o' tsishnuPur G'P

P"0'-Baharail, Dist'-Utll
Signature of Pradhan

Blshnupur Gram Panchayat

Memo No: 40 (4YBishl2O23


